Virginia Housing Development Authority, Commonwealth Mortgage Bonds

Balances by Insurer/Guarantor
As of December 31, 2023
balances in $millions

Self-Insured First Mortgage Loans
Self-Insured Second Mortgage Loans
Insured by FHA

Insured by VA

Insured by RD

Insured by private mortgage insurance
Total

$458
159
943

93

65
499
$2,218






