Virginia Housing Development Authority, Commonwealth Mortgage Bonds Balances by Insurer/Guarantor As of December 31, 2023 balances in \$millions

Self-Insured First Mortgage Loans	\$458
Self-Insured Second Mortgage Loans	159
Insured by FHA	943
Insured by VA	93
Insured by RD	65
Insured by private mortgage insurance	<u>499</u>
Total	\$2,218